jo 72t2 Village of Barneveld $22,000.00 

April 1, 1976 

For Value Received, the Village of Barneveld, Iowa County, Wisconsin (here- 

inafter called the "Village"), promises to pay to the order of Barneveld State Bank at 

Barneveld, Wisconsin, the sum of Twenty-Two Thousand and no/100 Dollars ($22,000.00), 

payable in installments together with interest at the rate of Five and One-Half per cent 

(5.50%) per annum in each year from the date hereof on all unpaid installments of 

principal, as follows: 

Payment Date Principal and Interest Due on Payment Date